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Vaccine Mappings
Last Modified on 01/09/2026 9:27 am CST

Tool Search: Vaccine Setup

Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) codes are used for billing of medical services while CVX
codes are a numeric string used to identify the type of vaccine product. Vaccines in Campus are
mapped to CPT and CVX codes for immunization importing and identification purposes. Below is a
table listing the CPT/CVX code and the corresponding code used to identify the vaccine in Campus.

See the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) website for the most up-to-date
guidelines for CPT Code Mapping to CVX Codes. 

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code

1 DTaP-DTP

2 OPV

3 MMR

4 Measles

4 Rubella

5 Measles

6 Rubella

7 Mumps

8 HepB

9 Td

10 IPV

15 Flu

16 Flu

17 Hib

19 BCG

20 DTaP-DTP

21 Varicella

22 DTaP-DTP

https://www2.cdc.gov/vaccines/iis/iisstandards/vaccines.asp
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22 Hib

28 DT

30 HepB

31 HepA

32 MenACWY

33 PPV

38 Mumps

38 Rubella

42 HepB

43 HepB-2

44 HepB-3

45 HepB

46 Hib

47 Hib

48 Hib

49 Hib-3

50 DTaP-DTP

50 Hib

51 HepB

51 Hib

52 HepA

62 HPV

74 Rota

83 HepA

84 HepA

85 HepA

88 Flu

89 Polio

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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94 MMRV

100 PCV

102 DTaP-DTP

102 HepB

102 Hib

103 MenACWY

104 HepA

104 HepB

106 DTaP-DTP

107 DTaP-DTP

108 MenACWY

109 PPV

110 DTaP-DTP

110 HepB

110 IPV

111 FluLive

113 Td

114 MenACWY

115 Tdap

116 Rota

118 HPV

119 Rota

120 DTaP-DTP

120 Hib

120 IPV

122 Rota

125 Flu

126 Flu

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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127 Flu

128 Flu

130 DTaP-DTP

130 IPV

132 DTaP-DTP

132 HepB

132 Hib

132 IPV

133 PCV

135 Flu

136 MenACWY

137 HPV

138 Td

139 Td

140 Flu

141 Flu

144 Flu

146 DTaP-DTP

146 HepB

146 Hib

146 IPV

147 MenACWY

148 MenACWY

149 FluLive

150 Flu

151 Flu

152 PPV

153 Flu

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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155 Flu

158 Flu

161 Flu

162 MenB

163 MenB

164 MenB

165 HPV

166 Flu

167 MenACWY

168 Flu

169 HepA

170 DTaP-DTP

170 Hib

170 IPV

171 Flu

177 PPV

178 OPV

179 OPV

182 OPV

185 Flu

186 Flu

189 HepB

191 MenACWY

192 MenACWY

193 Hep A, Hep B

194 Flu

195 DT

195 IPV

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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196 Td

197 Flu

198 DTaP-DTP, Hep B, HIb

203 MenACWY

205 Flu

207 COVModerna

208 COVPfizer

210 COVAZ

211 Novavax/Covovax

212 COVJJ

215 PCV

216 PCV

217 COVPfizer

218 COVPfizer

219 COVPfizer

220 HepB-3

221 COVModerna

225 COV2Dose

228 COVModerna

229 COVModerna

230 COVID (Moderna)

300 COVPfizer

301 COVPfizer

302 COVID (Pfizer)

308 COV2Dose

309 COV2Dose

310 COV2Dose

311 COV2Dose

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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312 COV2Dose

313 COV2Dose

316 MenACWY

500 COV2

501 COV2

502 Covaxin

503 COV2

504 COV2

505 COV2

507 COV2

508 COV2

509 COV2

510 COV2

511 Sinovac

512 COV2

514 COV2

515 COV2

516 COV2

517 COV2

521 COV2

90371 HepB

90470 Flu

90585 BCG

90619 MenACWY

90620 MenB

90621 MenB

90623 MenACWY

90630 Flu

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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90632 HepA

90633 HepA

90634 HepA

90636 HepA

90636 HepB

90644 Hib

90644 MenACWY

90645 Hib

90646 Hib

90647 Hib-3

90648 Hib

90649 HPV

90650 HPV

90651 HPV

90653 Flu

90654 Flu

90655 Flu

90656 Flu

90657 Flu

90658 Flu

90659 Flu

90660 FluLive

90661 Flu

90662 Flu

90663 Flu

90664 Flu

90666 Flu

90668 Flu

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code



Page 9

90669 PCV

90670 PCV

90671 PCV

90672 FluLive

90673 Flu

90674 Flu

90677 PCV

90680 Rota

90681 Rota

90682 Flu

90685 Flu

90686 Flu

90687 Flu

90688 Flu

90694 Flu

90696 DTaP-DTP

90696 IPV

90697 DTaP-DTP

90697 HepB

90697 Hib

90697 IPV

90698 DTaP-DTP

90698 Hib

90698 IPV

90700 DTaP-DTP

90701 DTaP-DTP

90702 DT

90704 Mumps

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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90705 Measles

90706 Rubella

90707 MMR

90708 Measles

90708 Rubella

90709 Mumps

90709 Rubella

90710 MMRV

90712 OPV

90713 IPV

90714 Td

90715 Tdap

90716 Varicella

90718 Td

90720 DTaP-DTP

90720 Hib

90721 DTaP-DTP

90721 Hib

90723 DTaP-DTP

90723 HepB

90723 IPV

90724 Flu

90728 BCG

90730 HepA

90731 HepB

90732 PPV

90733 MenACWY

90734 MenACWY

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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90737 Hib

90739 HepB-2

90740 HepB-3

90743 HepB-2

90744 HepB

90745 HepB

90746 HepB

90747 HepB-3

90748 HepB

90748 Hib

90749 Flu

90756 Flu

91300 COVPfizer

91301 COVModerna

91302 COVAZ

91303 COVJJ

91304 Novavax/Covovax

91305 COVPfizer

91306 COVModerna

91307 COVPfizer

91308 COVPfizer

91309 COVModerna

913110 COV2Dose

91311 COVModerna

91312 COVPfizer

91313 COVModerna

91314 COVModerna

91315 COVPfizer

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code
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91316 COVID (Moderna)

91317 COVID (Pfizer)

91318 COV2Dose

91319 COV2Dose

91320 COV2Dose

91321 COV2Dose

91322 COV2Dose

CPT/CVX
Code

Campus Code

Previous Versions
Vaccine Mappings [.2247 - .2343]
Vaccine Mappings [.2243 and previous]

http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/vaccine-mappings-2247-2343
http://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/vaccine-mappings-2243-and-previous

